
 
                                                SRM E-Tender Notice-3rd call 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL RFx No. 7000032151 E-
Tender No: SE/EHV O&M Circle/ NSK/T-06/2024-25, Particulars: Work of Design, 
manufacturing, supply, installation, testing & commissioning of remote SAS-SCADA system 
at 132kV Mahindra & Mahindra (M&M) substation end remotely monitored & controlled from 
MSETCL's 132kV Satpur/Ambad substation under EHV O&M Division Nashik.Estimated 
cost of work: Rs. 35,81,300/- (Including all taxes), E.M.D. (Approx. 1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs. 
35,813/- Tender cost: Rs.590/-(including GST) Sale period: 06.08.2024 to 13.08.2024, Last 
Date of Submission: 13.08.2024 up to 19:00Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 13.08.2024 at 
19:02Hrs. (If possible)  Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403212. For 
further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 
 Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle, MSETCL, Nasik. 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Do not print below this line  

                                                                                                                               
          Sd/- 

    Superintending Engineer, 
EHV O&M Circle, MSETCL, Nashik 

 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

